City of Newcastle Golf Club

Competition Result

William Hilton Salver (03/06/2017)

Score Type: Stableford
Coursel/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Carl Thompson
2 G Stevenson *
3 J Gray

4 lan Davidson

5 Alan Henderson
6 G J De Vere

7 Brian Thompson
8 K W Dixon

9 J Small

10  Steven Jacobs
11 Barry Schofield
12 L Dryden

13 Ronald Wraith
14 G Owen

15  George Martin
16 Patrick Small
17  Barry Lowes
18 P J Smith

19 A Robson

20 AHay

21 Mark McCarthy
22 Daniel Williams
23  Michael Close
24  Paul Coates
25 CPark

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

22¢ (22)
14c (14)
21c (21)

4c (4)

25c (25)
8c (8)
1c (1)

10c (10)
6¢ (6)

15c (15)
7c (7)

®)

(8)
Oc (0)
9c (9)

10c (10)

19c (19)

12¢ (12)

Qo (62
o o

45
43
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

19.0
12.3
19.5
3.3
14.9
13.3
17.3
20.2
9.4
5.1
23.7
23.8
7.7
1.2
9.5
54
14.8
6.4
4.7
8.0
-0.3
8.5
9.4
19.0
11.9
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

26  Gary Clark

27  Tom Nicholson
28  Peter Kershaw
29  Andrew Minto
30  lain Hush

31 lan McLachlan
32 P M Simpson
33  Kevin Carr

34  Alan James

35  Neil Collins

36 KA Cairns

37  Jason Brown
38  Peter Barlow
39  Vic Elliott

40  Andrew Broady
41 S Oliver

42  Philip Giles

43  J Franklin

44  Keith Alexander
45  S. Hogarth

46 B Barron

47  Marcos Kairinos
48  Keith Henderson
49  Paul Gibbs

50 David Lowrey
51 Trevor Hodge
52  JTodd

53  Michael McRae
54 D Lamb

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

18c (18)
6c¢ (6)
28c (28)
8c (8)
9c (9)
8c (8)
13c (13)
15¢ (15)
14c (14)
3c (3)
2c (2)
4c (4)
9c (9)
14c (14)
4c (4)
16¢c (16)
19¢ (19)
8c (8)
4c (4)
18c (18)
15¢ (15)
8c (8)
21c (21)
12¢ (12)
15¢c (15)
9c (9)
2c (2)
5c (5)
18c (18)

37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

17.4
5.6
27.6
8.2
8.8
7.7
12.8
15.0
14.2
3.4
1.7
3.5
8.5
14.4
4.2
15.9
19.3
7.8
4.0
17.6
14.9
8.2
21.0
12.0
15.2
8.6
1.6
5.1
17.5
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

55  Graeme Heads
56  James Hewitt
57  Andrew Elliott
58  Steven Wallace
59 Rhys Parsons
60  Paul Barnett

61 Mark Hutchison
62  Liam Shanley
63 D ARobinson
64 Rod Hall

65 G Minto

66  James William Bootland
67  Peter Quinn

68 C A Hutton

69  Stephen Lamb
70  Kelvin Graham
71 R Muir

72 Phil Jones

73  Liam Sharpe
74 John Mackie
75 EVCarr

76  Steve Hugill

77  Mike Emens
78 G Plant

79 T Harrison

80  Geoff Davison (j)
81  AOQliver

82  Nigel Carter

83  Kevin Dryden

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

4c (4)
17¢ (17)
4c (4)
13c (13)
8c (8)
2¢ (2)
11c (11)

13c (13)

22)
15¢ (15)
6 (6)
16¢ (16)
11c (11)
9c (9)

(

(

(
12¢ (12)

(

(

(

35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

4.0
17.4
4.0
13.1
8.2
AWAY
10.7
5.3
6.1
5.5
17.5
21.7
14.3
9.7
5.0
5.5
6.5
7.5
12.5
28.0
23.8
11.7
13.9
21.7
14.6
6.1
15.8
11.0
8.8
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Name

Jim Trigg
William Carroll
Mark Mulholland
J Watson

A G Cranston
Simon Bowman
David O"Neill

A Murphy

Neil Peter Elborn
D I Lamb

D Laggan

M J Norton
Jeffrey Brice
Graham Shord
Malcolm Inch
Annal Chopra
Stephen Kershaw
Peter Cole

V Annan

lan Donalson
Malcolm Read
Dave Fletcher
Joe Denham
John Mitchell

D Robson

lan John Smith
Lewis Walton
Gordon Lamb

A K Traill

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

10c (10)
22c (22)
10c (10)
6¢ (6)
11c (11)
11c (11)
11c (11)
7c (7)
3c (3)
11c (11)
25c (25)
7c (7)
26¢ (26)
5c (5)
21c (21)

(

(
20c (20)
16¢ (16)
18¢ (18)
9c (9)
15¢ (15)

10c (10)

(

(
28¢ (28)
19¢ (19)
11c (11)
5c (5)
19¢ (19)
12¢ (12)

7c (7)

33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

9.8
21.6
9.7
5.6
10.9
11.4
11.5
7.0
3.2
10.6
25.0
7.3
26.0
4.9
20.8
13.9
20.1
15.6
17.9
8.9
15.4
10.3
28.0
18.9
10.8
5.2
19.4
12.4
7.3
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name

John Edmondson
Terry Waterman
A Williamson

T Atkinson

G S Renton

C M Oliver

G Morgan

David Illingworth
A Gallagher

A Hall

B O'Donnell
Steven Rutherford
Michael J Walker
John Wardle
Edward Oswald
Phil McClintock
George Elliott

Bill Gibson

Reg Milburn
Robert Stoddart
Michael Blackburn
Steve Garbultt
Henry Jennings
Tony Richards
Anthony Carr
Mark Wilkinson

C L Armstrong
Duncan McGray

| Higgins

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

17¢ (17)

8)

28c (2
22c (22)
16¢ (16)
19c (19)
7c (7)
10c (10)
20c (20)
12¢ (12)
17¢ (17)
15c (15)
8c (8)
14c (14)
14c (14)
12c (12)
21c (21)
19c (19)
18c (18)
(
(

18c (18)

(

(

(

18c (18)

13¢ (13)
(13)

15¢ (15)
(

13c (13)

13c

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

17.1
28.0
21.8
15.9
18.8
6.6
10.5
20.2
11.7
16.6
15.3
8.2
14.1
14.5
11.6
20.8
18.8
18.3
AWAY
18.5
3.5
16.9
233
26.9
18.5
13.3
12.6
15.0
13.4
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Name

Daniel McCarthy
Terry Cresswell
Malcolm Brown
Kenneth Graham
Dilip Suchak

Gary Duncan
Philip Tennant

J R Wright

Les Nicholson
Terry Evans

C Stoddart

Peter Armstrong
Barry Bilclough
Robert Woods
Paul Langton
Stephen James Farndell
Paul Jennings
Stevie Irving

Chris Miller

Robert Matthewson
Paul Dodds

Allan Thornton

AL Jones

David McLean
Mark James

Brian Parker
George Ellis
Michael Thompson

Glen Henderson

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact

4c (4)
11c (11)
19¢ (19)
25)

(

(

(

(
22c (22)

(
(22)
11c (11)
23c (23)
6¢ (6)
12c (12)
16¢ (16)
13c (13)
24c (24)
8¢ (8)
19c (19)
11c (11)
13c (13)
6¢ (6)
3c (3)
28c (28)
22c (22)
17¢c (17)
2c (12)
20c (20)
17¢c (17)

(1
(
(20)
(
(
10c (10)

28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24

4.5
11.0
19.3
246
17.2
22.0
11.8
22.0
11.4
23.1

5.7
11.6
15.7
12.7
24.5

7.7
19.5
10.9
12.7

6.1

3.1
28.0
21.8
17.5
11.9
20.3
20.2
16.6

9.7
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Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: City Of Newcastle 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact
171 Gary Collingwood 17¢ (17) 24 17.0
172 | Stein 11c (11) 23 11.4
173 Michael Irvine 13c (13) 23 12.7
174 David Chilton 3c (13) 23 13.2
175 GR Gray 14c (14) 23 13.6
176 Keith Ridden 13c (13) 23 13.1
177 Andy Tritton 17¢c (17) 22 17.2
178 C Leach 5¢ (5) 22 5.4
179 K Trainer 18¢ (18) 22 18.3
180 JALamb 21c (21) 21 21.0
181 Douglas Kincaid 24c (24) 19 23.6
182 Charles Anderson 21c (21) 19 20.6
183 John M Charlton 21c (21) 19 214
184 David John Stanley Pearson 28c (28) 18 28.0
185 ZLaws 3c (3) 18 2.7
186 Charlie Weidner 24c (24) 17 24.2
187 Sam Traill 21c (21) 16 215
188 Alan Cairns 28c (28) 8 28.0
189 C J Tarbit 18c (18) DQ 18.4
190 Vince Allan 11c (11) DQ 11.1
191 Gary Graham 15c (15) DQ 14.6
192 Lee Schofield 14c¢ (14) DQ 14.3
193 Brian Hodgson 7c (7) DQ 6.8
194 MR Amin 4c (4) DQ 4.2

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round
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